
April 18th Los Verdes Men's Club

6:36 Dennison, Robert Uphoff, Bill Fogel, Harry Mahanna, Steve 1

6:44 Lee, Korwin $ Lee, Derek $ Tanner, Ray Ogren, Dennis 2

6:52 Cole, Keith Boden, Dave Cerigioli, Matt McFarland, Will 3

7:00 Bille, Jeff$ Bille, Mike $ Kirner, Jim $ Masukawa, Alam $ 4

7:08 Hoeberling, Rob Hardwick, Chris Hoeberling, Mike Kinsey, Rick 5

7:16 Josephson, Sam Arnold, Henry Rayfield, Jack Sferrino, Steve 6

7:24 Beagle Rogers, Bob $ Prizler, Jeff Edmunds, John 7

7:32 Klingner, Heinrich Restituito, Greg $ Ratay, Chris Young, Dennis 8

7:40 Kohler, Stan $ Louder, Jim Vassallo, Chris $ Pope, Mark $ 9

7:48 Gibson, Tom Sakamoto, Scott Ventura, Rolando Aboutanos, Maroun 10

7:56 Rangel, Ray Gilligan, Tim Sedlachek, Mike Steege, Troy $ 11

8:04 Turner, Kevin Turner, Steve Turner, John Sgro, Randy $ 12

8:12 Aoyama, Mickey Choi, Chan Furno, John Laux, Peter 13

8:20 Mouton, Rich Noyd, Jim Etsten, Tom Jo, Daniel $ 14

8:28 Puscas, Charles $ Puscas, Deke David, Robert $ Johnson, Charles $ 15

8:36 Schwartz, Geno Arnett, Robert Ronk, Jeff Sr $ Jordan, Jeff $ 16

8:44 Oshiro, Jerry Tamayo, Carlos Mather, Greg Kirkpatrick, Tracy 17

8:52 Bowen, Pete $ Carroll, Matt Buttitta, Mike $ Weber, Rocky $ 18

9:00 McCoy, Mike $ Lizarzaburu, Jose $ Eastman, Michael Kwon, Bob 19

9:08 Holland, Greg Rallis, Kirk Sheriff, John Butler, Ed 20

9:16 Ostrom, Ken Gomez, Tino Rolston, Richard Montazeri, E 21

9:24 Cobabe, Bob Itow, Glen Inouye, Tamo Saito, Steve 22

9:32 Kim, Mike Park, Charles Kim, Richard Kang, B. K. 23

9:40 Holker, Doug Krez, Willie Johnson, Eldon Fox, Richard 24

9:48 Jamison, Larry Yeaman, Mario Mercer, Preston $ Burke, Kevin $ 25

9:56 Tanabe, Ted Yamada, Hiro Katayama, Bucky Danryd, Rolf 26

10:04 Atwood, Bill $ Nitz, Bill $ Trevisanut, Rory $ Pangelinan, Tim $ 27

10:12 Will, Steve Benbow, Bill Membrano, Milton Hawes, Gary 28

10:20 Bernard lll, Phillip$ Bernard, Phillip $ Rice, Rick $ Richards, Scott $ 29

10:28 Vinter, Tony Bray, Tim Anderson, Steve $ Hunt, Thomas 30

10:36 Jackson, Tim Strom, Jim Malinofsky, Butch Santa Ana, Jim 31

10:44 Van Dusen, Gary Axton, Grant Young, Don Scott,  Dave 32

10:52 Kurino, Yuzo Nakajima, Ted Hasegawa, Kiyoshi Kawamoto, Bobby 33

11:00 Keigharn, John $ Chavez, Tony Takai, Daniel Fujimoto, Ben 34

11:08 Mahoney, Will Treadwell, Lenny Fisk, Dave Sullivan, Scott 35
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7:32 Young, Dennis

10:44 Scott,  Dave 9:00 Eastman, Michael . Kwon, Bob

9:40 Johnson, Eldon Fox, Richard Holker, Doug Krenz, Willie
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